Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 4.0
 100 Volt Line Built-in Loudspeakers
UKAPCM6E CM 6E white Dual Cone, build in loudspeaker, 6W @ 100V
- White £ 0.00
UKAPCM6EBL CM 6E black Dual Cone, build in loudspeaker, 6W @ 100V
- Black £ 0.00
UKAPCM6ESLV CM 6E silver Dual Cone, build in loudspeaker, 6W @ 100V
- Silver £ 0.00
UKAPCM6T CM 6T 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, round, 6 w @
100V or 60 w @ 16Ω - White £29.46 £ 33.88
UKAPCM20T CM 20T white 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, round, 20w @
100v or 60w @ 16 Ohms - White £38.12 £ 43.84
UKAPCM20TBL CM 20T black 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, round, 20w @
100v or 60w @ 16 Ohms - Black £38.12 £ 43.84
UKAPCM20TSL
V CM 20T silver 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, round, 20w @
100v or 60w @ 16 Ohms - Silver £38.12 £ 43.84
UKAPCMR20T CMR 20T 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, rectangular, 20
w @ 100V or 60 w @ 16Ω - White £37.70 £ 43.36
UKAPCMS20T CMS 20T 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, square, 20 w @
100V or 60 w @ 16Ω - White £40.43 £ 46.49
UKAPCM6SF CM6SF
Metal dual cone build-in loudspeaker with
metal fire dome, round, 6 w @ 100V - White
(Evacuation Norm EN60849)
£40.43 £ 46.49
UKAPCMR5 CMR5 Dual cone build-in loudspeaker, rectangular,
6 w @ 100V - White £22.53 £ 25.91
UKAPCMX20T CMX20T 2-Way HiFi build-in loudspeaker, round, 20 w
@ 100V or 100 w @ 16Ω - White £46.20 £ 53.13
UKAPCMX20TB
L CMX20T 2-Way HiFi build-in loudspeaker, round, 20 w
@ 100V or 100 w @ 16Ω - Black £46.20 £ 53.13

range £10.95 £ 12.59
UKAPCMRBBI CMR BBI IN-WALL back box for CMR loudspeaker-
range £9.24 £ 10.63
APart
4.0.1
Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 4.0
APart
Recommended Accessories - continued
UKAPT20 T20 8Ω to 100V transformer with different power
taps: 20 - 10 - 5 - 2,5 w £9.24 £ 10.63
UKAPT60 T60 8Ω to 100V transformer with different power
taps: 60 - 30 - 15 - 6 w £13.86 £ 15.94
T150 Toroïdal transformer: 4 - 8Ω to 100V; 150 -
120 - 90 - 60 - 30 w £ 0.00
UKAPWM100 WM 100 Digital watt meter for measuring 100V
speaker lines, with short circuit indicator £243.24 £ 279.73
Cabinet Loudspeakers
UKAPSMP5 SMP 5 ABS dual cone cabinet loudspeaker,
rectangular, 6 w @ 100V - White £36.96 £ 42.50
SMP 20T ABS 2-way cabinet loudspeaker, rectangular,
20 w @ 100V or 60 w @ 16Ω - White £ 0.00
UKAPSMP624 SMP 624 ABS Dual cone cabinet loudspeaker with 24V
priority relais, 6 w @ 100V - White £50.82 £ 58.44
Recommended Accessories
UKAP19VOL-
6ST 19-VOL 6ST 19" Panel, 6 Stereo volume contols, 2 x 40w

RESTO250P-
SLV
Package includes 1 x SUB2200, 1 x
PA2120MKII, 4 x MASK4T-SLV,
PM7400MKII, 1 x BGM3000
£1,277.00 £ 1,468.55
UKAPRESTO25
0P-W RESTO250-W
Package includes 1 x SUB2200, 1 x
PA2120MKII, 4 x MASK4T-W, PM7400MKII,
1 x BGM3000
£1,277.00 £ 1,468.55
Subwoofers
UKAPSUB A165 SUB-A165 Compact active subwoofer with adjustable
low-cut, 140 watt. £219.45 £ 252.37
UKAPSUB2200 SUB-2200 Passive 10" subwoofer, 2 x 4Ω, 2 x 200 w
with build in X-over £231.00 £ 265.65
UKAPSUB-
2400W SUB-2400W Passive 2 x 10" subwoofer, 2 x 400 w, 4Ω or
16Ω selector at back panel, White £401.34 £ 461.54
UKAPSUB-2400 SUB-2400 Passive 2 x 10" subwoofer, 2 x 400 w, 4Ω or
16Ω selector at back panel, Black £398.48 £ 458.25
Garden Loudspeakers
UKAPROCK20 ROCK 20 Outdoor loudspeaker, "rock" design, 2-way,
20 w @ 100V or 60 w @ 8Ω £94.71 £ 108.92
UKAPROCK 608 ROCK 608 Outdoor loudspeaker, "rock" design, 60 w @
8Ω £91.25 £ 104.94
4.0.3
Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 4.0
APart
Sound Projectors
UKAPMP-15 MP 15 Sound projector, 15 w @ 100V, white, with
stainless steel bracket £38.12 £ 43.84
UKAPMP-20 MP 20 Sound projector, 20 w @ 100V, white, with
stainless steel bracket £49.67 £ 57.12
UKAPMPBD15 MPBD 15 Bi-directional sound projector, 15 w @ 100V,
white, with stainless steel bracket £66.99 £ 77.04
Horn Loaded Sound Projectors
MPH 30 30W horn loaded sound projector £ 0.00
UKAPMPLT30 MPLT 30 30W horn loaded sound projector £187.11 £ 215.18
PAINT MP
Option: painting of MP and MPH
soundprojectors in RAL colour. Minimum
quantity is 12 pieces
£ 0.00
PAINT MPLT
Option: painting of MPLT30 and H30LT
loudspeakers in RAL colour. Minimum
quantity is 12 pieces
£ 0.00
Horn Loudspeakers
UKAPH30LTG H30 LTG
Long throw compression horn with integrated
driver, 30 w @ 100V, ivory, with stainless
steel bracket
£101.01 £ 116.16
Sphere Loudspeakers
UKAPSPH-16 SPH 16 2-way pendant sphere speaker, 16 w @
100V, white £50.82 £ 58.44
UKAPSPH20 SPH 20 Pendant sphere loudspeaker  with 360°
dispersion cone, 20 w @ 100V, white £110.88 £ 127.51
Column Loudspeakers
UKAPCOL41 COL 41 High quality sound column, aluminium, 4 x
3,5" woofer + 1" tweeter, 30 w @ 100V, white £248.33 £ 285.58
UKAPCOL81 COL 81 High quality sound column, aluminium, 8 x
3,5" woofer + 1" tweeter, 40 w @ 100V, white £329.18 £ 378.56
UKAPCOL81S COL 81S High quality sound column, aluminium, 8 x
2,5" woofer + 1" tweeter, 30 w @ 100V, white £231.00 £ 265.65
UKAPCOL101S COL 101S High quality sound column, aluminium, 10 x
2,5" woofer + 1" tweeter, 40 w @ 100V, white £248.33 £ 285.58
PAINT COL Option: painting of COL loudspeakers in RAL
colour. Minimum quantity is 12 pieces. £ 0.00
4.0.4
Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 4.0
APart
Volume Controls & Programme Selectors
UKAPE-VOLST E-VOLST Stereo volume control, Euro, 2 x 40 w @ 4Ω,
10 steps + "OFF" position £46.40 £ 53.36
UKAPE-
VOLST100 E-VOLST 100 Stereo volume control, Euro, 2 x 100 w @ 4 -
8 - 16Ω, 10 steps + "OFF" position £69.00 £ 79.35
UKAPE-VOL36 E-VOL 36 Volume control, Euro, 36 w @ 100V, 5 steps
+ "OFF" position £25.62 £ 29.46
UKAPE-VOL50 E-VOL 50 Volume control, Euro, 50 w @ 100V, 11 steps
+ "OFF" position, with 24V priority relays £33.31 £ 38.31
UKAPE-VOL
100 E-VOL 100
Volume control, Euro, 100 w @ 100V, 11
steps + "OFF" position, with 24V priority
relays
£42.82 £ 49.24
UKAPE-PRG6 E-PRG 6 Program selector, Euro , 5 programs +
priority program, with 24V priority relays £20.82 £ 23.94
E-PRG 50
Volume control with program selector, Euro,
50 w @ 100V, 11 steps +"OFF" position, 5
programs, with 24V priority relays and priority
program.
£ 0.00
8-16ohm Built-in Loudspeakers
UKAPCMM108 CMM 108 Super miniature build-in loudspeaker, 10 w @
8Ω, white £18.48 £ 21.25
UKAPCM608 CM 608 2-way, build in loudspeaker, round 60w @ 8Ω
- White £ 0.00
UKAPCM608BL CM 608 black 2-way, build in loudspeaker, round 60w @ 8Ω
- Black £ 0.00
UKAPCM608SL
V CM 608 silver 2-way, build in loudspeaker, round 60w @ 8Ω
- Silver £ 0.00
UKAPCMS608 CMS 608 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, square, 60 w @
8Ω - White £30.03 £ 34.53
UKAPCMR608 CMR 608 2-Way build-in loudspeaker, rectangular, 60
w @ 8Ω - White £33.50 £ 38.53
UKAPCM-1008 CM 1008 2-way, Hi-Fi build in loudspeaker, round,
100w @ 8Ω - White £38.12 £ 43.84
Recommended Accessories
UKAPCMRBBI CMR BBI In-wall box for CMR loudspeaker range £9.24 £ 10.63
UKAPCMRBB CMR BB On-wall box for CMR loudspeaker range £10.95 £ 12.59

BL MASK W-BL Cluster bracket for mounting 4 x Mask 4 / 6,
black £26.57 £ 30.56
UKAPMASK W-
W MASK W-W Cluster bracket for mounting 4 x Mask 4 / 6,
white £26.57 £ 30.56
Microphones
MICPACB-D Sturdy CB type dynamic microphone with
PTT-switch, DIN5 connector, with clamp £ 0.00
UKAPMICPAT-D MICPAT-D Sturdy table stand dynamic call microphone
with switch, with DIN-5 connector £56.60 £ 65.09
UKAPMICPAT-J MICPAT-D Sturdy table stand dynamic call microphone
with switch, with jack connector £79.70 £ 91.66
UKAPMICPAT-X MICPAT-D Sturdy table stand dynamic call microphone
with switch, with XLR connector £79.70 £ 91.66
Soundblock Series
UKAPMB150 MB 150 Compact monoblock amplifier, 170 w @ 2Ω £231.00 £ 265.65
UKAPMBR150 MBR 150
Compact monoblock amplifier, 170 w @ 2Ω,
with remote volume control, auto "ON", tone
control & power link
£282.98 £ 325.43
UKAPSB160 SB 160 Compact stereo power amplifier, 2 x 80 w @
4Ω £288.75 £ 332.06
UKAPSBR160 SBR 160
Compact stereo power amplifier, 2 x 80 w @
4Ω, with remote volume control, auto "ON",
tone control & power link
£340.73 £ 391.84
UKAPMEQ5.2 MEQ 5-2 Compact stereo 2 x 5 bands equalizer with
low cut £179.03 £ 205.88
UKAPPAM7.2 PAM 7.2 Compact stereo pre-amplifier/mixer, 5 line +
2 mic inputs, priority on input 1 £190.58 £ 219.17
UKAPDT150 DT 150 2 Channel convertor with toroïdal
transformers, 4Ω to 50 - 70 - 100V, 2 x 150 w £213.68 £ 245.73
UKAPAPART
QUADPACK QUADPACK 19" frame with 4 x MB150 & 2 x DT 150 £1,183.88 £ 1,361.46
UKAPAPART
SIXPACK SIX PACK 19" frame with 6 x SBR 160 £2,130.98 £ 2,450.63
UKAPMB-19 MB 19
Metal 19" rack chassis, up to 6 modules
MB(R), SB(R), PAM7.2, MEQ5.2 and DT150,
4 rack units
£103.95 £ 119.54
UKAPMBBL MB-BL Front & rear blind panel for empty spaces in
the MB19 chassis £19.64 £ 22.59
UKAPMBAC MB-AC Short AC power cord linking cable for MB(R),
SB(R), PAM7.2, DT150, MEQ5.2 £3.47 £ 3.99
UKAPBUZZ19 BUZZ 19 Metal adapter to mount 2 x Buzzstop in 19"
rack £5.78 £ 6.65
UKAPBUZZSTO
P
BUZZSTOP
MK III
Universal Stereo Input Adaptor, converts any
output to line input and can be used as
ground isolator
£51.98 £ 59.78
4.0.7
Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 4.0
APart
Pre-amps & Tuners
UKAPPM7400M
KII PM 7400 MKII 19" stereo pre-amplifier/mixer, 6 line + 2 mic
inputs, 2 output zones £225.23 £ 259.01
UKAPPIR7600 PIR 7600
19" stereo pre-amplifier/mixer, 6 line + 2 mic
inputs, 2 output zones, with wired & IR
remote control
£317.63 £ 365.27
UKAPPR1000 PR 1000
19" AM/FM tuner, 1 rack unit, handheld IR
remote and FM antenna ground isolator
included
£218.91 £ 251.75
UKAPPR4000 PR 4000 19" Quad AM/FM tuner, 1u rack, IR
remote,FM ground isolator included £513.98 £ 591.08
UKAPPXQ2215 PXQ 2215 2 x 15 bands equalize with 2-way X-over, low
cut £202.13 £ 232.45
UKAPBGM3000 BGM 3000 Background music player, FM tuner, CD/MP3
player, 1 unit £398.48 £ 458.25
Pre-amp Accessories
PIR-EMIT IR emitter accessory PIR7600 £ 0.00
UKAPPIR-REC PIR-REC IR Receiver accessory for PIR7600 £12.71 £ 14.62

W PM-1122 WW Wireless wall control, white £184.80 £ 212.52
UKAPPM1122R PM-1122 R Remote panel plus local i/p £31.62 £ 36.36
UKAPBBI1 BBI 1 In wall box for the PM1122R £2.75 £ 3.16
UKAPBB1 BB 1 On wall box for the PM1122R £14.85 £ 17.08
UKAPBBI2 BBI 2 In wall box for the PM1122RL £6.05 £ 6.96
UKAPBB2 BB 2 On wall box for the PM1122RL £38.50 £ 44.28
NTM1 NTM1 Balanced mic transformer for PM1122 pre-
amp N/A N/A
4.0.8
Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 4.0
APart
Amplifiers
PA 2120 MKII 19" compact stereo power amplifier, 2 x 120
w @ 2 - 4 - 8Ω, convectional colling (NO fan!) £ 0.00
UKAPPA4060 PA 4060 19" compact multi zone amplifier, 4 x 60 w @
4Ω, convectional cooling (NO fan!) £375.38 £ 431.69
UKAPPA-240P PA 240P
Power amplifier 240 w @ 100V with program
& priority input, 24V output, tone control, 24V
DC - 230 V AC
£398.48 £ 458.25
UKAPPA 19 PA 19 19" support bracket for PA2120MKII and
PA4060 £18.24 £ 20.98
UKAPPA2240BP PA 2240 BP 2 channel, 100v amplifier, 240w per channel
bridgeable to 480w, 2 units £595.93 £ 685.32
UKAPMA-125 MA 125 Mixing amplifier 125 w @ 100V, 4 mic + 4 line
inputs, 3 level priority system, 2 tone chime £306.08 £ 351.99
UKAPMA-200 MA 200
Mixing amplifier 200 w @ 100V, 4 mic + 4 line
inputs, 4 output zones, chime, 3-level priority,
24V output, 24V DC - 230V AC
£486.47 £ 559.44
UKAPMA-200R MA 200 R
Mixing amplifier with build-in AM/FM radio,
200 w @ 100V, 4 mic + 4 line inputs, 4 output
zones, chime, 3-level priority, 24V output,
24V DC - 230V AC
£608.09 £ 699.30
UKAPMA-
200CDR MA 200 CDR
Mixing amplifier with build-in AM/FM radio
and CD/MP3 player, 200 w @ 100V, 4 mic +
4 line inputs, 4 output zones, chime, 3-level
priority, 24V output, 24V DC / 230V AC
£827.00 £ 951.05
UKAPMA35-19 MA 35-19 19" mounting bracket for MA35 and MA65
mixing amplifiers £7.51 £ 8.64
UKAPMA-35 MA35
Compact mixing amplifier 35 w @ 100V, 3
mic + 2 line inputs, chime, 2-level priority,

1000W
Combi set: 1 x PUBDRIVE-2000, 4 x MASK6-
W, 2 x SUB2200 £1,337.79 £ 1,538.46
UKAPPUBSET-
2000BL
PUBSET
2000BL
Combi set: 1 x PUBDRIVE-2000, 4 x MASK8-
BL, 2 x SUB2400 £1,957.73 £ 2,251.39
UKAPPUBSET-
2000W
PUBSET
2000W
Combi set: 1 x PUBDRIVE-2000, 4 x MASK8-
W, 2 x SUB2400 £1,957.73 £ 2,251.39
UKAPPA8250 PA 8250 8 channel amplifier, 250w per channel,
mono/stereo switch £779.63 £ 896.57
UKAPPT8120 PT 8120 8 channel tranformer, 120w per channel,
perfect companion for PA8250 £705.38 £ 811.19
UKAPEIGHTPA
CK EIGHTPACK Includes PA8250, PT8120 & Monitor Panel £2,499.84 £ 2,874.82
Special Items